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ANKUR QUADRATO ALUM DIECAST OUTDOOR POST GATE LIGHT

This Ankur Metal Square Diecast Outdoor Gate Post Light is a functional light that combines style and utility to give you the
best possible performance. This light is meant for boundary walls and gates to provide sufficient light during the night. This
gate light is available in a range of colors, from which you can select the perfect style that suits your home. These fresh lights
are made of the best quality materials and have the highest in-class longevity.
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Water Proof

Features

PC Lamp Shade

Solid Build

Wattage(W)

3000k
4000k
6500k

Lumen
Output

No. of LPs

System
Efficiency

Dimensions
(in mm}
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Any

85Im
95Im

115Im

1

150MM / 250MM
165MM / 265MM

Technical Specifications
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a Housing Aluminium

8 |Led Make E27

7] . e
Driver Location | internal wiring
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